MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2019
Motos anciennes

Manche 3
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 3 NOCUS David No 29 HUREL Raphael
Pass 7 2:33.675 1 2:33.675|* Pass 17 2:57.752 1 2:57.752|*
Pass 29 4:49.873 2 2:16.198| * Pass 38 5:25.511 2 2:27.759 *
Pass 51 7:03.686 3 2:13.813| * Pass 60 7:53.916 3 2:28.405
Pass 74 9:31.696 4 2:28.010 Pass 82 10:22.221 4 2:28.305
Pass 94 11:49.895 5 2:18.199 Pass 103 12:52.268 5 2:30.047
No 6 FORCHINI Jean-Marc No 34 AUPART Thierry
Pass 13 2:48.904 1 2:48.904 | * Pass 11 2:46.439 1 2:46.439|*
Pass 34 5:11.630 2 2:22.726|* Pass 33 5:11.262 2 2:24.823(*
Pass 55 7:32.961 3 2:21.331|* Pass 56 7:36.549 3 2:25.287
Pass 77 9:54.710 4 2:21.749 Pass 78 10:02.325 4 2:25.776
Pass 97 12:20.539 5 2:25.829 Pass 99 12:29.982 5 2:27.657
No 8 WATERSCHOOT Willy No 39 SOUFFLARD Jack-Alexandre
Pass 9 2:37.564 1 2:37.564|* Pass 5 2:29.401 1 2:29.401|*
Pass 30 4:54.222 2 2:16.658| * Pass 28 4:36.687 2 2:07.286 | *
Pass 52 7:05.772 3 2:11.550| * Pass 49 6:44.244 3 2:07.557
Pass 71 9:19.761 4 2:13.989 Pass 69 8:51.496 4 2:07.252(*
Pass 93 11:36.850 5 2:17.089 Pass 91 11:00.039 5 2:08.543
No 13 TOURNELIER Emeline No 40 TOURNELIER Patrick
Pass 21 3:11.176 1 3:11.176| * Pass 19 3:01.809 1 3:01.809| *
Pass 41 5:36.843 2 2:25.667 | * Pass 40 5:32.880 2 2:31.071(*
Pass 62 8:03.390 3 2:26.547 Pass 63 8:08.057 3 2:35.177
Pass 83 10:33.587 4 2:30.197 Pass 86 10:42.978 4 2:34.921
Pass 106 13:01.516 5 2:27.929 Pass 109 13:22.746 5 2:39.768
No 18 MARTIN Olivier No 41 FORCHINI Laurine
Pass 22 3:13.351 1 3:13.351|* Pass 24 3:29.079 1 3:29.079| *
Pass 44 5:45.020 2 2:31.669| * Pass 46 6:26.937 2 2:57.858 *
Pass 64 8:11.826 3 2:26.806| * Pass 73 9:27.820 3 3:00.883
Pass 85 10:36.009 4 2:24.183|* Pass 100 12:31.259 4 3:03.439
Pass 107 13:04.607 5 2:28.598 _
No 44 TISSIER Thierry
No 22 MOREAU MICHAEL Pass 12 2:47.350] 1 2:47.350[*
Pass 23 3:26.750 1 3:26.750| * Pass 35 5:13.232 2 2:25.882|*
Pass 45 6:23.846 2 2:57.096 | * Pass 57 7:37.115 3 2:23.883|*
Pass 72 9:23.432 3 2:59.586 Pass 79 10:03.259 4 2:26.144
Pass 104 12:59.305 4 3:35.873 Pass 98 12:26.848 5 2:23.589 *
No 28 RIDARD Frédéric No 47 DAVID Eric
Pass 10 2:45.212 1 2:45.212|* Pass 15 2:53.188 1 2:53.188 | *
Pass 32 5:05.619 2 2:20.407 | * Pass 36 5:16.716 2 2:23.528 *
Pass 54 7:21.749 3 2:16.130| * Pass 58 7:40.456 3 2:23.740
Pass 76 9:41.123 4 2:19.374 Pass 80 10:06.518 4 2:26.062
Pass 96 12:02.008 5 2:20.885 Pass 101 12:31.410 5 2:24.892
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Motos anciennes

Manche 3

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
_ Pass 48 6:41.159 3 2:05.278 | *
No 48 BERTRAND Jean Brice Pass 68 8:47.941| 4 2:06.782
Pass 14 2:52.539 1 2:52.539|* Pass 90 10:55.041 5 2:07.100
Pass 39 5:27.390 2 2:34.851|*
Pass 61 8:00.767 3 2:33.377|*
Pass 84 10:35.577 4 2:34.810
Pass 108 13:10.478 5 2:34.901
No 49 PATAT Christophe
Pass 16 2:53.770 1 2:53.770| *
Pass 37 5:19.252 2 2:25.482|*
Pass 59 7:42.326 3 2:23.074| *
Pass 81 10:08.893 4 2:26.567
Pass 102 12:38.298 5 2:29.405
No 50 FRANCOIS Gérard
Pass 20 3:03.297 1 3:03.297 | *
Pass 43 5:38.344 2 2:35.047 | *
Pass 65 8:11.967 3 2:33.623| *
Pass 87 10:49.148 4 2:37.181
Pass 110 13:30.296 5 2:41.148
No 83 ROUSSEAU Guy
Pass 18 3:00.782 1 3:00.782(*
Pass 42 5:37.390 2 2:36.608| *
Pass 66 8:15.991 3 2:38.601
Pass 89 10:51.233 4 2:35.242|*
No 87 BROUILLET
Pass 3 2:26.543 1 2:26.543( **
Pass 25 4:35.286 2 2:08.743| *
Pass 50 6:44.552 3 2:09.266
Pass 70 8:52.906 4 2:08.354 | *
Pass 92 11:01.950 5 2:09.044
No 177 GROSEILLIER Julien
Pass 8 2:35.853 1 2:35.853| *
Pass 31 4:56.643 2 2:20.790| *
Pass 53 7:14.919 3 2:18.276 | *
Pass 75 9:33.729 4 2:18.810
Pass 95 11:53.669 5 2:19.940
No 196 GOLLEAU Anthony
Pass 6 2:30.746 1 2:30.746| *
Pass 26 4:35.459 2 2:04.713|**
Pass 47 6:39.937 3 2:04.478|*
Pass 67 8:44.082 4 2:04.145|*
Pass 88 10:49.992 5 2:05.910
No 714 WATERSCHOOT Ricky
Pass 4 2:28.685 1 2:28.685|*
Pass 27 4:35.881 2 2:07.196 | *
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